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HC088
HC095
HC186
HC139
HC132
HC103
HC081
HC183
HC123
HC142
HCO073
HCO083
HC955
HCO079
HC127
HC070
HC093
HC172
HC200
HC131
HC109
HC111
HC090
HC953
HC196
HC156
HC178
HC158
HC107
HC191
HCO077
HC154
HC102
HC124
HC140
HC084
HC163
HC189

NL63 USX
NK64 DCU
GU67 AAV
CP19 WJZ
SD18 YLT
NK14 ESV
YX62 UJY
KX19 ODB
FL17 HBF
SF19 KJU
NK18 BYO
SJ67 TAV
KS22DXA
SC63 YFY
N77 AMA
SF66 GXJ
LD13 AVN
AL16 WID
SH65 00G
YY63 WLG
SF15 DWL
KX19 OTV
SF64 GKX
KR22 BDU
SH64XHX
SD63 DZP
GL16 KZZ
CH15AAN
SF15CZD
SD17 OEH
SG62 FSX
EN68LUL
LP65 FAJ
EN15 VOF
NK14 EWD
SF62 KWS
SF14CXJ
LS64 BCK

Citroen
Citroen
Mercedes
Ford
Volkswagen
Nissan
Volkswagen
Mercedes
Mercedes
Ford
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Mercedes
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Mercedes
Peugeot
Mercedes
Mercedes
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Mercedes
Peugeot
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Mercedes
Mercedes
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Volkswagen

Berlingo Multispace
Berlingo
V250
Tourneo
Kudo Cady (maxi life)
NV200
Caddy
Vito

Vito
Procab
Caddy
Caddy
Vito
Horizon
Caddy
Partner
Vito

V ClLass
Vito
Caddy
Horizon
Vito
Premier
Vito

Vito
Horizon
Transporter
Vito
Premier
Horizon
Caddy
Vito

Vito
Expert E7
Caddy
Horizon
Horizon
Caddy

Mr Obaid Ur Rehman Qazi
Mr MD Shohal Miah

Mrs Sadaarfa Irshad

247 Taxiline Ltd

Mr Emmanuel Owusu Addae
Mr Agil Mahmood Nangiana
Mr Moin Hussain

247 Taxiline Ltd

Mrs Khadeja Begum

Mr Mohammed Shahid

Mr Mohamed Malik

Mr Tafweez Hussain

DWA Claims LTD

Mr Shakeel Sibtain

Mr Mohammed Humayun Kabir
Mr Ali Mohsan

Mr Asad Miah

Mr Wajid Ali

Mr Faisal Sohail

Mr Muhammad Fayyaz

Mr Tanvir Reduanul Islam

Mr Mohammed Asim Igbal
Mr Hayathu Mohamed Anver
Chief Vehicle Rentals Ltd

Mr Ansar Awan

Mr Hayathu Mohamed Anver
Mr Nallanathan Vasuthevan
Mr Ehsanul Hag

Mr Mohammad Nawaz Khan
Mr Joseph Njoroge

Mr Thambiah Jeyanthan

Mr Jesuthasan Santhampillai
Mr Ali Raza

Mr Muhammad Usman Kayani
Mr Imran B Zahoor Qureshi
Mr Syed Imran Fiaz

Mr Nagash Ali

Mr Muhammad Zafar
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05-May-24
07-May-24
13-May-24
16-May-24
16-May-24
18-May-24
19-May-24
21-May-24
23-May-24
25-May-24
25-May-24
25-May-24
27-May-24
28-May-24
30-May-24
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19-Jun-24
19-Jun-24
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20-Jun-24
21-Jun-24
21-Jun-24
23-Jun-24
24-Jun-24
25-Jun-24
27-Jun-24
27-Jun-24
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Live
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HC161
HC207
HC151
HC129
HC173
HC201
HC162
HC149
HC165
HC080
HC193
HC135
HC148
HC097
HC112
HCO71
HC100
HCO78
HC113
HC141
HC190
HC105
HC164
HC206
HC150
HC192
HC182
HCO75
HC137
HC114
HC166
HC121
HC117
HC122
HC108
HC198
HC116
HCO076

SF18GKV
CX14 AZZ
KX19 0Cz
SF13 MZ)
SN65 DAP
GV17GKU
YY14DZP
NK67 DRO
SF18 GFV
SF16 EEJ
SD17 OYG
K14 NFE
SF14 CXN
NK15CHZ
SF64 EXV
LL62 UBJ
SF68 COA
SF150HO
SF67 AYM
NK65 FNE
FP16 UWK
WF63KUG
SG18FXO
YN21EZZ
NK64 CWX
DY17 ZXV
PO64 UHS
MK64 VGX
SF14 BNJ
SC65 JYW
SF66 EVV
SC63 YCN
SF13 LGA
KX19 OCF
KFZ 9811
NK64 DXC
SF14 BBN
SD63 FNN

Peugeot
Peugeot
Mercedes
Peugeot
Mercedes
Renault
Volkswagen
Citroen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Ford
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Citroen
Vauxhall
Citroen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Citroen
Vauxhall
Volkswagen
Fiat
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Mercedes
Peugeot
Citroen
Peugeot
Peugeot

Horizon
Independence

Vito

Premier

Vito

Trafic

Caddy

Berlingo Multispace
Premier

Premier

Horizon
Independence
Horizon

Caddy

Premier

Transit Connect
Horizon

Horizon

Premier

Berlingo Multispace
Vivaro

Berlingo Multispace
Caddy

Caddy

Berlingo Multispace
Vivaro

Caddy

Doblo

Premier

Caddy

Partner
Independence
Premier

Vito

Partner

Berlingo Multispace
Eurobus E7

Horizon

Mr Mohammed Belal Ahmed
Mr Abdul Gofur

Mr Koffi Kassi

Mr Tarig Mahmood Malik
Mr Tanveer Akhtar

MKA1 Taxis

Mr Mumtaz Hussain

Mr Ghazanfar Ali

Mr Abid Mehmood

Mr Munir Ahmed Chaudhry
Mr Mohammad Anwar Miah
Mr Anjum Hameed

Pace Taxi LTD

Mr Mohammed Abdul Basith Bhuy
Mr Habib Mir

Javed Igbal

Mr Syed Ahtsham Ul Hassan Shara
Mr Aqil Nangiana

Mr Mazhar Hussain

Mr Qaiser Shahzad

Mr Rasiah Manoharan

Mr Abid Mehmood

Mr Tahir Sultan

Mr Mohamed Sojan

Mr Shah Mizanur Rahman
Mr Amin Mohammed Uddin
Mr Fawad Hamidi

Mr Safdar Sadiq

Mr Saleem Akhtar

Mr Muzammal Ahmed

Mr Att ul Mustefa

Mr MD Abdul Haque

Nazim Hussain

Mr Christopher Jesurajah

Mr Kahir Mohammad Qadri
Mr Qaisar Nawaz Janjua

Mr Mohammed Rizwan

Mr Haroon Bin Zahoor Qureshi

28-Jun-24
29-Jun-24
30-Jun-24
02-Jul-24
03-Jul-24
03-Jul-24
03-Jul-24
08-Jul-24
12-Jul-24
14-Jul-24
15-Jul-24
16-Jul-24
17-Jul-24
18-Jul-24
19-Jul-24
19-Jul-24
20-Jul-24
21-Jul-24
22-Jul-24
24-Jul-24
25-Jul-24
25-Jul-24
26-Jul-24
26-Jul-24
28-Jul-24
01-Aug-24
02-Aug-24
04-Aug-24
07-Aug-24
09-Aug-24
13-Aug-24
13-Aug-24
14-Aug-24
16-Aug-24
16-Aug-24
17-Aug-24
18-Aug-24
19-Aug-24
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HC202
HCO072
HC126
HC205
HC177
HC133
HC089
HC152
HC136
HC074
HC169
HC199
HC069
HC106
HC179
HC180
HCO085
HC187
HC119
HC181
HC168
HC153
HC144
HC146
HC143
HC145
HC174
HC185
HC175
HC094
HC194
HC197
HC091
HC115
HC099
HC104
HC086
HC147

LK16 VWX Mercedes
SF15 CWX Peugeot
NK14 ENE Citroen
NK64 DNX Citroen
KO69 LWT Mercedes
BP65 YOE Ford

NK13 FUP Volkswagen
SG63 WMP Peugeot
YX14 FFL  Citroen
SN14 ADU Citroen
WP66 DMX Mercedes
SF68 EMJ  Peugeot
GJ22WTK Volkswagen
SF67 CDY Peugeot
YW64 CEO Volkswagen
NK64 DWY Volkswagen
MK67 WTY Ford

CU18 HZF Renault
JA44 TGE  Mercedes
YC17 RWZ Ford

SF64 EBO Peugeot
SF15 FOC Peugeot
SF64 HNA Peugeot
NK14 DWW Citroen
SB65 VHE Mercedes
YH21KSV  Mercedes
KX19 OPW Mercedes
MX67 NHU Volkswagen
NK67 DPX Citroen
SF67 CNC  Peugeot
SF64 DND Peugeot
SF67 CKA  Peugeot
SF20ANP  Ford
SF66ENH  Peugeot
YX63 JVT  Volkswagen
SF14FNV  Peugeot
EF17HJK  Mercedes
SF65 FHA  Peugeot

Vito

Eurotaxi E7
Dispatch

Berlingo Multispace
V ClLass

Tourneo

Caddy

Partner

Berlingo Multispace
Berlingo Multispace
Vito

Horizon
Transporter
Horizon

Caddy

Caddy

Tourneo

Trafic

Vito

Tourneo

Horizon

Premier

Horizon

Berlingo Multispace
Vito

Vito

Vito

Caddy

Berlingo Multispace
Premier

Horizon

Premier

Tourneo

Horizon

Caddy

Premacy

Vito

Horizon

Mr Yasar Raza

Mr Bilawal Awan

Mr Ghulam Rabbani

Mr Javed Akhtar

247 Taxiline Ltd

Mr Alexander Oguidi

Mr Ishtiaq Choudhary

Ms Amna Sadiga

Mr Mohammed Nawaz

Mr Agil Mahmood Nangiana
Mr Gopalakrishnan Praemnath
Mr Mukhtar Abdi Yusuf
Mr Alexander Asamoah
Mr Mohammed Usman
Mr Zahid Mahmood Lone
Mr Fawad Hamidi

Mr Shakil Ahmed

Mr Mohammad Qasim Awan
Mr Muhammad Rauf

Mr Zulfigar Hussain

Mr MD Noor-e Alam

Mr Sajid Fazal

Mr Syed Khurram Fiaz

Mr Ahmed Noofan

Mr Naushad Khan Mehrab
Mr Manijit Singh

Mr Osman Abdi Farah

Mr Ahmet Ayvaz

Mr Mian Muhammad Asif
Mr Sothilinham Sellathurai
Mr Umer Islam

Evolution Credit Hire

Mr Zaffer Hussain

Mr Nasir Igbal

Mr Ruben Archen

Mr Pathmanathan Majuran
Mr Qaiser Habib

19-Aug-24
19-Aug-24
20-Aug-24
28-Aug-24
28-Aug-24
28-Aug-24
30-Aug-24
05-Sep-24
10-Sep-24
11-Sep-24
12-Sep-24
12-Sep-24
13-Sep-24
17-Sep-24
28-Sep-24
29-Sep-24
08-Oct-24
10-Oct-24
12-Oct-24
14-Oct-24
15-Oct-24
16-Oct-24
22-Oct-24
22-Oct-24
22-Oct-24
22-Oct-24
25-Oct-24
03-Nov-24
08-Nov-24
14-Nov-24
19-Dec-24
19-Dec-24
04-Jan-25
08-Jan-25
03-Feb-25
07-Feb-25
17-Feb-25
24-Feb-25
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HC087
HC092
HC134
HC128
HC157

Suspension - Enforc HC155
Suspension - Enforc HC203

Under Renewal

HC159

V12RYA

SF15 DzVv
SD17PUX
YN13 BCV
DV66 DTK
SD63 DKA
KX19 oucC
WF13 ZXA

Ford
Peugeot
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Vauxhall
Peugeot
Mercedes
Peugeot

Tourneo
Horizon
Horizon
Caddy
Vivaro
Partner
Vito
Expert E7

Mr Hayathu Mohamed Anver
Mr lbra Rezay

Mr Kohinoor Miah

Mr Rahim Uddin

Mr Naeem Shahzad

Mr Asad Mahmood

Mr Toyobur Rahman

Mr Zahid Mehmood

25-Feb-25
14-Mar-25
16-Mar-25
31-Mar-25
14-Apr-25
12-Sep-24
28-Oct-24
30-Apr-25



